cocktails. oLASS

IRENE SPRITZ 16
Aperol, rosé prosecco, dry vermouth, soda,
raspberries, fresh thyme (4 oz.)

LAKESIDE MARGARITA 16

José Cuervo Silver, blue curagao, lime juice,
simple syrup, dehydrated lime wheel (2 o0z.)

BLUEBERRY

LEMONADE SANGRIA 16
Smirnoff vodka, rosé prosecco, lemonade, blueberry
simple syrup, blueberries, strawberries (3.5 0z.)

SPICY CITRUS SANGRIA 16
Merlot, triple sec, brandy, orange juice,

lemon juice, simple syrup, soda, muddled

jalapefio, orange, lemon, lime (3.5 o0z.)

PASSIONFRUIT PALOMA 17
Tromba, passionfruit juice, grapefruit juice,
tajin spice, dehydrated grapefruit (1.5 oz.)

BEE KEEPER 16
J.P. Wiser's whiskey, apricot schnapps, lemon juice,
honey simple syrup, dehydrated lemon wheel (2 o0z.)

ROSITA 17
Tromba, sweet & dry vermouth, Campari,
Angostura bitters, lemon peel (3.25 oz.)

PINEAPPLE CHAI DELIGHT 16
Smirnoff vodka, St. Germaine elderflower liqueur,

chai tea, pineapple juice, lime juice, simple syrup,
dehydrated pineapple wheel (1.5 o0z.)

GINGER PEACH SMASH 17
Evan Williams bourbon, peach purée, ginger beer,
lime juice, fresh thyme (2 oz.)

PASSIONATE MULE 17
Tromba, ginger beer, passionfruit juice, lime juice,
agave syrup, tajin spice, dehydrated lime wheel (1.5 o0z.)

GIN SOUR 17
Empress gin, galliano, lemon juice, simple syrup,
egg white, dehydrated lemon, fresh rosemary (2 oz.)

THE GARDEN 16
Gordon’s gin, St. Germaine elderflower liqueur,
muddled cucumber, tonic, mint (2 oz.)

PITCHER

30 (4 0z)

30 (7 oz.)

30 (7 0z)

32 (30z)




gin § tonie.
SKINNY G&T

Gordon’s gin, refreshing light Fever Tree tonic water,
rosemary, grapefruit (2 oz.)

MEDITERRANEAN G&T
Tanqueray gin, Mediterranean Fever Tree tonic water,
rosemary, lemon (2 oz.)

EMPRESS ELDERFLOWER G&T
Empress 1908 gin, Fever Tree Elderflower tonic water,
rosemary, grapefruit (2 oz.)

BLOOD ORANGE G&T
Whitney Neil blood orange gin, Triple sec,
refreshing light Fever Tree tonic water (2 o0z.)

Tequila.

EL FARO, ANEJO 3 YEARS

ADICTIVO
EXTRA ANEJO ULTRA AGED 7 YEARS

CASAMIGOS TEQUILA BLANCO
CASAMIGOS REPOSADO
CASAMIGOS MEZCAL

DON JULIO ANEJO

DON JULIO BLANCO

TROMBA ANEJO

TROMBA BLANCO

TROMBA REPOSADO

CLASE AZUL REPOSADO TEQUILA

DON ADRIANO 1950 ULTRA AGED

16

16

16

16

1 oz.

19

20

14

16

18

18

16

14

1

13

30

24




on tap. 160

AMBER ALE
HENDERSON’S BEST 8.5
TORONTO / IBU 30 / ABV 5.5%

BELGIUM WHEAT
MILL STREET BREWERY

ORGANIC BELGIAN WHITE 8.5
TORONTO / IBU 5 / ABV 5%

BERLINER WEISSE

JAM STAND, NICKEL BROOK BREWING CO. 1
BURLINGTON / IBU 3 / ABV 4%

AMBER ALE

MILL STREET TANKHOUSE ORGANIC 8.5
TORONTO / IBU 40 / ABV 5.2%

LAGER

ASAHI SUPER DRY 9.75

JAPAN / IBU 20 / ABV 5.1%

NEW ENGLAND IPA

NICKEL BROOK WICKED AWESOME IPA 9
BURLINGTON / IBU 64 / ABV 6.5%

AMBER ALE

NEW BELGIUM FAT TIRE 8.75
ETOBICOKE / IBU 22 / ABV 5.2%

LAGER

MUSKOKA CRAFT LAGER 8.5

BRACEBRIDGE / IBU 13 / ABV 4.8%

LAGER
MILL STREET BREWERY ORIGINAL ORGANIC 8.5
TORONTO / IBU 11/ ABV 4.2%

HAZY IPA

MILL STREET BREWERY HAZY ORGANIC IPA 8.5
TORONTO / IBU 30 / ABV 7%

PILSNER
STEAM WHISTLE PILSNER 8.65
TORONTO / IBU 22 / ABV 5%

LAGER

STELLA ARTOIS PREMIUM LAGER 13

BELGIUM / IBU 24 / ABV 5% /17 oz.

LIGHT LAGER
MICHELOB ULTRA LAGER 9.75
ST.LOUIS / IBU O / ABV 4%

STOUT
GUINNESS 1.5
DUBLIN / IBU 18 / ABV 4.2% / 18 oz.

DRY CIDER

BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE BATCH:1904 9.25

TORONTO / IBU O / ABV 5%

VODKA LEMONADE
COTTAGE SPRINGS, RASPBERRY 9.5
ONTARIO / ABV 5% / 160z




ciders.

SEMI-SWEET
BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE,
QUEEN STREET 501

TORONTO / 5% ABV / 473 ML

BERRY-INFUSED

BRICKWORKS CIDERHOUSE, ROSE
TORONTO / 6% ABV / 473 ML

GLUTEN-FREE
SPY CIDER HOUSE, GOLDEN EYE
THE BLUE MOUNTAINS / 6% ABV / 473 ML

BLACKCURRANT-INFUSED

SPY CIDER HOUSE, CRIMSON TIDE
THE BLUE MOUNTAINS / 5% ABV / 473 ML

hard seltzers.

BUD LIGHT SELTZER,
STRAWBERRY
4% /1G SUGAR / 110 CALORIES / 473ML

WHITE CLAW HARD SELTZER,
WATERMELON
5% /1G CARB / 1G SUGAR / 100 CALORIES / 473ML

CUTWATER RUM MOJITO,MINT-LIME
5.9% / 355ML

SANDBAGGER HARD SELTZER
ORIGINAL GIN LEMON OR BOYSENBERRY
5% / GLUTEN-FREE / 135 CALORIES / 355ML

free spirits.

STRAWBERRY LEMON MOJITO 8.5

Lemonade, muddled mint & strawberries

COLADA SUNRISE 8.5

Coconut, pineapple juice, orange juice, grenadine

SUN-KISSED 8.5

Iced tea, mango juice, lemonade, dehydrated lemon

THE SAPSUCKER 6.26

Organic sparkling tree water - lime / grapefruit

10

10

10.25

10.25

10

10

10.5



EAT, DRINK ‘ {/lN | ENJOY LIFE
A

wine bottles.

WHITE BOTTLES
SANCERRE
Daniel Chotard AOC, Loire France

CHARDONNAY
Rutherford Ranch, Napa Valley

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Crowded House, Marlborough NZ

RED BOTTLES
PINOT NOIR

Louis Latour, Burgundy, France
RIOJA RESERVA

Vina Bujanda, DO Spain
ZINFANDEL

Predator Old Vine, Napa Valley

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Navigator, Napa Valley

PETITE SIRAH
Stags’ Leap, Napa Valley

SYRAH/MONASTRELL

Demuerte Classic, Spain

wine glasses.

WHITE
PINOT GRIGIO

Delle Venezie, Tavernelle DOC, Italy

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Trius Winery, VQA Niagara

CHARDONNAY
Joliesse, California
VOIGNIER

Yalumba, Australia

ROSE |

ROSE

Cote des Roses, Gerard Bertrand, France
ROSE

Good Natured, VQA, Niagara
RED

MERLOT

Morgan Bay, California
RIOJA

Crianza DOC, La Rioja Spain
MALBEC

La Linda, Argentina
TEMPRANILLO

Casa Solar, Spain

CHIANTI
Piccini DOCG, Italy

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Joliesse, California

CABERNET SAUVIGNON

Chateau St. Jean, Sonoma

SPARKLING

CAVA BRUT RESERVA
Castell d’Or Spain

PROSECCO ROSE
DOC Juliet, Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO
DOC Romeo, Veneto, Italy

PROSECCO
Lazzara, Henry of Pelham, VQA

CHAMPAGNE BRUT

Veuve Cliquot, France

6oz.

12

13

13

12

14

12

14

14

12

12

15

15

16

12

14

12

9oz.

17

18

18

17

19

17

19

19

17

17

20

20

21

95
72

62

63
59
72
110
110

65

BOTTLE

49

52

52

49

56

49

56

56

49

49

60

60

64

58

49

56

49

199
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